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NAME

Director

Dean (Faculty)
Dean (Admn.)
Dean (Programmes)
Abhay K Ojha
Abhinav Anand
Abhishek Dubey
Aditya Srinivas
Amar Sapra

Anil B Suraj
Anirudh Dhawan
Anshuman Tripathy
Anubha Dhasmana
Anuradha Shukla
Ananth Krishnamurthy
Anand Deo

Athira A

Akhil liango

Arjun Ramachandra
Aravendan SD
Arnab Mukherji
Arpita Pandey
Arpita Chatterjee
Arvind Soundarajan
Ashish Mishra
Ashok Thampy
Ashoka Nag

Aju John Varghese
Allen P Ugargol
Apurva Sanaria
Arpit Shah

Bhavani Karhikeyan
Barnali Debnath
Balakrishna B
Bhuvanesh Pareek
Chetan Subramanian
Celine Antony
Dalhia Mani
Deepak Malghan
Deepak Chandrashekar
Deepti Ganapathy
Debolina Dutta
Debojyoti Das
Dinesh Kumar U
Dillip K Mohapatra
Ganesh N Prabhu
Gaurav Jakhu
Greetha Verghese
Gopal Naik

Gopal Das

Gopal Mahapatra
Haritha Saranga
Hema Swaminathan
Hyun Chul Maeng
Janakiram

Jayadev M

Janani Muthuswami
Jitesh Dua

Jishnu Hazra
Jitamitra Desai

Jose P D

Kanagal N B
Kanchan Mukherjee
Kavitha K

Komala Devi M
Krishna Sundar D
Krishnamurthy S
Kumar K

Kunal Dasgupta
Ludvig Levasseur
Malika

Mahadevan B
Mahesh R Patil
Manaswini Bhalla
Mayank Nagpal
Moorthi Y L R
Mukta Kulkarni
Narasimhan M S
Nandeesh M J
Nasreen Sultana
Nitin Vishen
Nishant Kumar Verma
Nilam Kaushik

OFFICE
3002
3006/3003
3111/3081
3040/3254/3745
3140
3698
3817
3137
3102
3490
3304
3043
3484
3165
3158
3090
3096
3747
3549
3011
3750
3303
3271
3358
3148
3280
3251
3002
3361
3037
3311
3012
3381
3075
3084
3345
3045
3315
3355
3367
3154
3200
3105
3146
3785
3047
3152
3447
3003/3194
3696
3818
3130
3393
3212
3306
3138
3281
3131
3195
3074
3092/3010
3185
3332
3133
3248
3276
3108
3277
3374
3843
3155
3275
3067
3744
3324
3190
3029
3026
3860
3111
3084
3310
3566

RES

3228
3097

3124

3267

3211

3652

3249

3222
3214
3886
3181
3340

3321
3128

3892

3445
3899
3181

3375
3482

3174

3335

3454
3474
3216

3034

3221
3050
3216

3815

3341

3126
3893
3159
3127

3231

3638
3100
3073

3491
3394
3236
3219

3827
3177

Padmini Srinivasan
Parthasarathy S
Prateek Raj

Pulak Ghosh
Ravindranath Wodeyar
Ramya K Murthy
Rahul De

Rajalaxmi Kamath
Rajeev S

Rajeev Ranjan Tripathi
Rajendra K Bandi
Rajluxmi V Murthy
Rama Patnaik

Rashmi Mahadev Lad
Ramesh Babu L

Ravi Anshuman V
Ravi Kumar K R
Rejie George

Reshma C

Rishikesha T Krishnan
Rupa Chanda

Rusha Das
Sabarinathan G

Sai Yayavaram

Sai Chittaranjan Kalubandi

Saifulla Shariff M J
Saideep Rathnam
Sankarshan Basu
Sandeep Kudachi
Sandeep Yadav
Sanket Patil

Savithri HD
Sathyanarayanan V
Sarvesh Bandhu
Spurthy Dharanikota
Shainesh G

Shankar Venkatagiri
Shambhavi S Rao
Shashidhar Murthy
Shailendra Kumar
Shilpa Naldurgkar
Shiva Kumar K
Shalique MS
Shubhabrata Das
Shubha Patvardhan
Shankhadeep Banerjee
Siddharth Mahajan
Siva Koti Reddy G
Sreelata Jonnalagedda
Sourav Mukherji
Soham Sahoo
Soudeep Deb
Srinivas Prakhya
Srinivasan R(CSP)
Srinivas E S
Srinivasan Rangan
Srinivasan Murali
Sriram M S
Srivardhini K Jha
Suresh K
Subhashish Gupta
Suresh Bhagavatula
Sudha A Rao
Sumith Sarav
Sushanta K Mishra
Suraj Kumar Prasad
Surendra Babu Talluri
Swati Bandi

Tarun Jain
Trilochan Sastry
Tirthatanmoy Das
UshaK R

Vasanthi Srinivasan
Vasudeva M

Varun Jindal

Venkatesh Panchapagesan

Venu Madhav Tatiparti
Vishwanath M S
Vijay Venkataraman

3318
3826
3123
3136
3896
3302
3297
3748
3478
3107
3081/ 3095
3094
3016
3825
3091
3104
3015/3066
3042
322223093
3493/3002
3273
3287
3147
3751
3103
3188
3888
3078
3058
3352
3044
3025
3022
3144
3116
3334
3327
3579
3695
3286
3036
3360
3086
3150
3561
3699
3098
3052
3446
3145
3385
3387
3186
3143
3555
3468
3134
3284
3782
3889
3030
3704
3254
3082
3135
3366
3043
3020
3857
3285
3570
3464
3046
3294
3101
3349
3203
3551
3350

3485

3890
3218

3571

3193

3897
3229
3235

3062
3828
3018
3033
3054

3395
3192

3109
3077

3125

3898

3106
3267
3191
3178

3656
3179
3299
3500
3257
3233
3239
3841
3031
3180
3217
3300
3187
3183
3270
3483
3232
3445
3182

3225
3572

3142

3149

3645



SECTIONS & SUPPORT SERVICES/SECTT.

EXTN.

Academic Intern Sectt.A-IT
Academic Intern Sectt.A-I
Academic Intern Sectt. E-G

3473
3461
3549

Accounts: / Salary-3061,3201/3451/3305 Billing-3325

Accounts Help Desk

Accounts Cashier

Alumni Office

Audio Visual

Auditors (Concurrent)
Auditorium

Board of Governors Sectt.
Board Room

CAO.s Sectt.

Canteen

CCG & Citizenship Sectt.
C-DOCTA Sectt.

CDS office

CDS Chairperson

Centre for Public Policy Sectt.
CPP Research Asst. B 1

CPP COE. B-G

CPP Class Room -G

CPP Class Room — I

Central Pergola

Committee Room
Communication Unit
Computer Centre

Creche

CHRO Office
Dean(faculty)Sectt.
Dean(Admn.) Sectt.
Dean(Programs)Sectt.
Dispatch Section

Director’s Sectt.

Data Centre and Analytics Lab
Digital Innovation Lab (Basement)
EDX — New class room Basement
EDX(NFG)

ERP Office

Estate Office ( Maintenance )
Estate[Electrical].

Executive Block Reception
EEP Chirperson

Executive Educationn Programme
Office

3061

3189
3336/3463/3877/3884
3262

3162

3337

3329

3008
3019/3836
3057

3465

3156
3301/3386
3005
3323/3051
3495/3496/3497
3122

3737

3738

3237

3365
3289/3654/3821
3820/3799
3069

3736
3006/3378
3111
3745/3254
3065
3002/3493
3822

3575
3578/3372
3479
3055/3835/3564
3164

3298

3876

3004

3264/3660//3475/3816/3817/3563/3562/3199/3380//3384/3900

Programme Assistants

3457/3471/3291/3198/3230

Programme Assistants (D-G) 3053/3467
M-11,M-12 Class Room — Gd. Floor 3027
M-21,M-22 Class Room — Sd.. Floor 3060
E- PGP 3759/3548
EPGP Lounge 3397
Faculty Blocks
BLOCKS Gd.Fr. First Fr. Second Fr.
A - 3204 3207
B 3202 3205 3208
C - 3206 3209
D 3168 3028 3110
E 3120 3278 3171
NFB 3754 3757 3762
Faculty Lounge 3115
Former Faculty Lounge 3141
Faculty Affairs office 3589
FPM Office 3056/3251
FPM Chairperson 3049
FPM Students Room 3014/3739
Health Centre 3066/9916333996
Hostel Mess office 3391
Hostel New Dining Hall (G & 1%) 3871,3872
Hostel Office 3390/3392/3839
Hostel Maintains 3499
Horticulture & Housekeeping Office 3455

Human Resources Department
India Japan Study Center
JIM Office
Legal Cell
Lift New Class Room
Lift Admin C Block
Lift Admin block
Library
Counter

3261/3279/3452/3253/3831
3888
3714/3085
3834
3456
3462
3861

3113

Information Center
Librarian Sectt.
Book Procurement
Periodicals
Micro Documents
Data center
Meeting Room
MDC
MDC - Reception
MDC - Seminar Room(South wing II f)
MDC Fitness Centre
Management Review Sectt.
Marketing Department
MIJSC Office
NSRCEL
NSRCEL Chairperson
New Class Room -G
New Class Room -1
New Class Room — II
Office of International Affairs
Office of Disability Services
PGP Admissions
PGP Class Rooms(L-21& L-22)
PGP Class Rooms (K-21 & K-22)
PGP
3036/3398/3210/3854/3455/3775
PGP Chairperson
PGPEM
PGPEM Office
PGPEM Chairperson
PGPEM Class Room(S.Pergola —F)
PGPEM Class Room(S.Pergola —G)
PGPPM office
Project Staff (Microfinance center NFBII)
P M C Office
Reception
Research and publication section

3347
3558
3118
3288
3328/3169
3449
3041

3295/3443/3444

3339

3576
3099/3059/3153
3075/3382/3383
3731
3701/3702
3007
3568
3567
3255
3362
3480
3013/3017/3388
3764
3252

Office

3879

3354/3476
3085
3545
3293
3265
3762
3700
3070
3657

Real Estate Research Initiative IIMB-RERI) 3740

Security Supervisor: (Main Bldg.)
Security — Main Gate

Security Emergency No

Security MHU

Security Library

Security - Computer Centre
Security - Hostel

Security — Hostel K&L block
Security -Hostel K block Parking
Security -URC Gate

Security — Wicket Gate

Security — South gate

Security — New class room Basement
Security-Sports Complex

Security- Hostel R block Reception
Seminar Room - E. Block
Students Amenities Centre

Stores Office

Stores (Issue)

Sub-Station I

Sub-Station II

Supply Chain Management Sectt.
Telephones Department

Transport

Transport Garage

Water Tank

OTHER SUPPORTING SERVICES
Haneenas General Store (Athica) Hostel)
Book Shop

IIMB EMP. Society Office

Laundry (Hostel new block)

SBI — I[IMB Campus

I T Help Desk

R.I- C-1Floor

Frank Ross Pharma (Medical)

STP

Mak Fresh

IIMB Store (Near Book Shop)

IIM Emergency Extn
Emergency Vehicle Driver

3172
3244
1111
3693
3296
3071
3314
3569
3865
3867
3481
3560
3565
3368/3369/3370
3316
3312
3477
3170/3891
3250
3023
3242
3553/3028/3197
3117/9743152485
3064
3245
3243

3246

3240

3363
3844
3166
3072/3330/3772
3167/9845039277
3400
3220

3024

3469

1111/ 3244/3560
962072209



